
 

D2 Curriculum 
2021 – 2022 

Fall Term, July 6, 2021 - December 10, 2021 
# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 
2110 Case-Based Education 2 4 72 Fall Sonya Mitchell/Carly McKenzie mit/cmckenzi S Remote Jul 13- Nov 9 

Jul 8-Nov 11 
T 
Th 

3-5 
10-12 

2120 Genetics 1 10 Fall Hope Amm/Ejvis Lamani hopeamm/ejvis S Remote Sept 9-Oct 7 Th 8-10 

2125 Growth & Development 3 22 Fall Nada Souccar nsouccar S Remote July 28 
Aug 4-Oct 6 

W 
W 

1-5 
1-3 

2130 Occlusion 2 16 Fall Dan Givan dgivan S Remote Oct 18-Nov 15 
Oct 21-Nov 11 

M  
Th 

8-9 
8-10 

2135 Special Patient Care 2 16 Fall Steve Mitchell stevem S Remote Aug 6-Nov 19 F 1-2 

2150 Renal System 2 30 Fall Peter Smith prsmith S Remote Jul 6-Jul 23 
M, F 
T, W 
W 

10-12 
1-3 
3-5 

2155 Musculoskeletal & GI Systems 4 64 Fall Peter Smith prsmith S Remote Aug 17-Oct 8 
T 
W 
F 

1-3 
3-5 
8-12 

2160 Hematology & Endocrinology 3 42 Fall Peter Smith prsmith S Remote Oct 19-Nov 23 T, W 
F 

1-3 
8-12 

2165 Review of Systems 2 92 Fall Peter Smith/Ken Tilashalski prsmith/drt P Remote 
Nov 15-Dec 9 
Nov 16-Nov 23 
Dec 3-Dec 10 

M-Th 
T 
F 

8-5 
3-5 
8-12 

2170 PCD: Fixed Prosthodontics 9 270 Fall Dan Givan dgivan S 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 
SDB 301A 
SDB 301A 

Jul 12-Oct 7 
Jul 13-Oct 6 
Jul 12-Jul 19 
Jul 26-Oct 4 

M,Th 
T,W 
M 
M 

1-5 
8-12 
8-10 
8-12 

2175 PCD:  Fixed Pros Implants 3 76 Spring Kiran Chavali/Celin Arce chavali/celin S See above Oct 18-Nov 10 
Oct 18-Nov 11 

M, T,W 
M, Th 

8-12 
1-5 

2290 Portfolio Assessments D2 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc MT  Jul 6-Dec 10   
 

Spring Term, January 3, 2022 - June 3, 2022 
# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 
2210 Case-Based Education 3 3 28 Spring Tim Heaven/Carly McKenzie theaven/cmckenzi P TBA Jan 6-Feb 24 

Apr 1-Apr 28 Th 10-12 

2215 Clinical Communication Skills 3 24 Spring Raquel Mazer/Carly McKenzie rmazer/cmckenzi P SDB 301A Jan 19-Apr 20 W 1-3 
2218 Dental Coding 2 11 Spring Jeff Hill jeffhill S SDB 301A Feb 11-Apr 29 F 8-9 
2220 Geriatrics D2 2 10 Spring Nathan Smith/Raquel Mazer nsmith/rmazer S SDB 301A Mar 2-Apr 27 W 8-9 
2225 Nutrition 2 12 Spring Carleton Rivers meadows4 S Online    

2230 Oral Pathology D2 4 57 Spring Ken Tilashalski drt S SDB 301A 

Jan 6-Feb 10 
Jan 31-Feb 21 
Feb 28-Apr 25 
Mar 1-Apr 26 
Mar 3-Mar 24 
Apr 27 

Th 
M 
M 
T 
Th 
W 

8-10 
10-12 
8-9 
1-3 
10-12 
1-3 

2235 Oral Surgery D2 2 14 Spring Brian Kinard/Patrick Louis briankinaard/plouis S SDB 301A Jan 4-Feb 22 T 1-3 
2240 Pediatric Dentistry D2 1 9 Spring Kyounga Cheon kcheon S SDB 301A Mar 1-Apr 26 T 8-9 
2245 Periodontology D2 2 20 Spring Ramzi Abou-Arraj rva S SDB 301A Feb 17-Apr 21 Th 8-10 
2250 D2 Clinical Integration I 5 149 Spring Ken Tilashalski drt P TBA Jan 7-Jun 3 F 8-5 

2252 D2 Clinical Integration II 3 110 Spring Ken Tilashalski/Chin-Chuan Fu/ Augusto 
Robles drt/ccfu/arobles P TBA May 2-Jun 2 M-Th 8-5 

2255 PCD: Complete Dentures 4 67 Fall Dan Givan dgivan S SDB 301A 
PCD Lab Jan 3-Feb 17 

M 
T,W 
M,Th 

9-12 
8-12 
1-5 

2260 PCD: RPD 4 67 Spring Dan Givan dgivan S See above Jan 3-Feb 17 See above See above 

2265 PCD: Rem Pros Implants 1 18 Spring Celin Arce/Kiran Chavali arce/chavali P See above Feb 21-Feb 24 See above See above 

2270 PCD: Endodontics 5 154 Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 S See above Feb 28-Apr 28 M,Th 
M,Tu,W 

1-5 
9-12 

2290 Portfolio Assessments D2 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc P  Jan 3-Jun 3   
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